ITS Major Initiatives Calendar (zsoro9/10/20)

Completed

Course Evaluation Replacement

Replace OIP Application for Study Abroad (Terra Dotta)
WebCheckout upgrade to v7

Enterprise Learning Hub

Student Health Insurance Waiver Rewrite

Switch eTranscript vendor (Parchment)

Space and Asset Mgmt System - Phase |

Simplify Financial Aid Processes (Inceptia)

Learning Portfolio Implementation (Digication)

QSB Student Mentoring Software Pilot (PeopleGrove)

Prioritized by the ITESC

T4 Sitemanager Upgrade

RMS to CS Gold Meal Plan Interface Changes - 2020-2021

LOCUS Fluid Page Rollouts

CVENT Registration for Commencement 2020

Planning and Implement Course Schedule Builder+Solutions (EAB Navigate)
Campus Labs Engage Integration

Automate HSC parking/ID processes for LUC students

Customer Relationship Management (CRM) system evaluation for SON
Replacement of LUC's Storage Area Network

LUC Dynamic Faculty Database

TutorTrac Upgrade

COVID-19 Related Projects

IT Disaster Recovery (6)

Campus Construction Initiatives (8)

Information Security Program (6)

Enterprise Content Management (5)

LDE Foundation: Collaboration and Security (8)

Lawson /Kronos Enhancements (5)

Business Intelligence/Data Warehouse (13)

Advance /Development (4)

LOCUS Enhancements (4)

HSC Technology Discovery & Alignment

Replacement of ECSI SALNet (Flywire)

Travel & Expense Management Technology Solution

CVENT Registration for the Climate Change Conference 2020
Everfi - Student Mental Health Training and Awareness

LDE Transformation: Digital Assistant/Chatbots

Review and Evaluate Proposed Research Administration Solutions

Validation of Interfolio as a Campus Wide Faculty Review/Administration Solution

Paciolan Athletic Ticketing replacement for Neulion
Space and Asset Management - Phase 2 Implementation

Legend
Completion date is not firm and will mast likely be extended

Artivvitir o latad fin feal A

01/2019
03/2019
09/2019
07/2019
08/2019
08/2019
05/2019
07/2019
03/2019
04/2019

10/2019
12/2019
03/2018
08/2019
10/2019
03/2020
04/2020
05/2020
09/2020
07/2020
07/2020
04/2020
03/2013
11/2017
01/2015
11/2011
02/2017
03/2017
08/2017
07/2018
05/2018
04/2019
05/2019
07/2019
07/2019
05/2020
06/2020
07/2020
07/2020
03/2020
10/2020

01/2020
01/2020
01/2020
02/2020
04/2020
04/2020
05/2020
07/2020
07/2020
09/2020

07/2020
07/2020
08/2020
08/2020
08/2020
08/2020
08/2020
08/2020
10/2020
10/2020
12/2020
12/2020
12/2020
12/2020
03/2021
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
New
Active
Active
Active
Active
New
Active
New
New
New

FY20

FY21

eb a al® 3 July Aug

Sep

Nov

Dec




	Sheet1

