ITS Major Initiatives Calendar (as of 09/10/20)					FY20						FY21					
	Targeted Start Month	Targeted Finish Month		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	July	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	D	
Project/Program	(MM/YYYY)	(MM/YYYY)	Status													
Completed																
Course Evaluation Replacement	01/2019	01/2020	Active		ı											
Replace OIP Application for Study Abroad (Terra Dotta)	03/2019	01/2020	Active		ı											
WebCheckout upgrade to v7	09/2019	01/2020	Active		ı											
nterprise Learning Hub	07/2019	02/2020	Active													
tudent Health Insurance Waiver Rewrite	08/2019	04/2020	Active													
witch eTranscript vendor (Parchment)	08/2019	04/2020	Active													
Space and Asset Mgmt System - Phase I	05/2019	05/2020	Active													
Simplify Financial Aid Processes (Inceptia)	07/2019	07/2020	Active													
earning Portfolio Implementation (Digication)	03/2019	07/2020	Active													
QSB Student Mentoring Software Pilot (PeopleGrove)	04/2019	09/2020	Active										I			
Prioritized by the ITESC																
⁷ 4 Sitemanager Upgrade	10/2019	07/2020	Active													
MS to CS Gold Meal Plan Interface Changes - 2020-2021	12/2019	07/2020	Active													
OCUS Fluid Page Rollouts	03/2018	08/2020	Active													
EVENT Registration for Commencement 2020	08/2019	08/2020	Active													
lanning and Implement Course Schedule Builder+Solutions (EAB Navigate)	10/2019	08/2020	Active													
ampus Labs Engage Integration	03/2020	08/2020	Active													
utomate HSC parking/ID processes for LUC students	04/2020	08/2020	Active													
ustomer Relationship Management (CRM) system evaluation for SON	05/2020	08/2020	Active													
eplacement of LUC's Storage Area Network	09/2020	10/2020	Active													
UC Dynamic Faculty Database	07/2020	10/2020	Active													
utorTrac Upgrade	07/2020	12/2020	Active													
OVID-19 Related Projects	04/2020	12/2020	Active													
T Disaster Recovery (6)	03/2013	12/2020	Active													
Campus Construction Initiatives (8)	11/2017	12/2020	Active													
nformation Security Program (6)	01/2015	03/2021	Active													
interprise Content Management (5)	11/2011	TBD	Active													
DE Foundation: Collaboration and Security (8)	02/2017	TBD	Active													
awson /Kronos Enhancements (5)	03/2017	TBD	Active													
Business Intelligence/Data Warehouse (13)	08/2017	TBD	Active													
dvance /Development (4)	07/2018	TBD	Active													
OCUS Enhancements (4)	05/2018	TBD	Active													
ISC Technology Discovery & Alignment	04/2019	TBD	New													
Replacement of ECSI SALNet (Flywire)	05/2019	TBD	Active													
ravel & Expense Management Technology Solution	07/2019	TBD	Active													
VENT Registration for the Climate Change Conference 2020	07/2019	TBD	Active													
verfi - Student Mental Health Training and Awareness	05/2020	TBD	Active													
DE Transformation: Digital Assistant/Chatbots	06/2020	TBD	New													
eview and Evaluate Proposed Research Administration Solutions	07/2020	TBD	Active													
alidation of Interfolio as a Campus Wide Faculty Review/Administration Solution		TBD	New													
aciolan Athletic Ticketing replacement for Neulion	09/2020	TBD	New													
pace and Asset Management - Phase 2 Implementation	10/2020	TBD	New													
egend																
ompletion date is not firm and will most likely be extended																
activity completed/in progress/planned																